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ISIN:  US3202181000

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
42.44 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.51% (0.63)

US3202181000
THFF

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

457 EUR

S&P 500

31.55 USD (100)
48.00 USD (900)
41.61 USD
42.61 USD
41.61USD
41.81 USD
42.389029 USD
76,604
3,246,513.40
1,440

WKN: 320218100
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45.00
40,00 u
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3202181000&ID_NOTATION=264453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3202181000&ID_NOTATION=264453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcc2135806d1097205d1740fb77d7e67b6c825c43910857bd6017ecd9fb452e9&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=052b17d52e4fdb4a3&time=1724040127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=134e7f96998ae96af9faa51c5d11ea0e15c6bcdff27ebf14e1319f77b15ce85f&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70e48061b33a5d471&time=1724040127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72d1975a5774a761f23aade4db2376e789d7e4d2e0abfa61afc89518695947d9&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d50e41572da0b1e6d&time=1724040127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb75742d173fe3ca3862aab777243dcf82ed0d4ca5d738ccf231cad980be74f9&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c57735583616d4a3&time=1724040127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=198fa374391589ad9d098701825a01b41c9de94cb9bd7fb958284b6288cb1605&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ab0993a17f7d0ef6&time=1724040127&tool=RSC

FIRST FINANCIAL CORPORATION IND COM NPV

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
42.44 USD

Difference

o

1.51% (0.63)

General attributes

ISIN US3202181000
Symbol THFF
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 457 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.55 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 48.00 USD (900)
Open 41.61 USD
High 42.61 USD
Low 41.61 USD
Close (prev. day) 41.81 USD
VWAP 42.389029 USD
Volume (pcs) 76,604
Trading volume 3,246,513.40
Number of trades 1,440
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.84% +15.99% +3.87%
Perf (abs.) +4.15 +5.85 +1.58
Beta 0.76 0.92 0.48
Volatility 30.44 29.05 24 .44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 42.44 USD

41.37 USD (40,003)
42.23 USD (51,126)
38.39 USD (44,825)
37.88 USD (45,618)

47.00 USD (2024/07/25)

34.58 USD (2024/04/10)

47.00 USD (2024/07/25)

31.74 USD (2023/10/20)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
3.25 1,440
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264453

FIRST FINANCIAL CORPORATION IND COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FIRST FIN INDIAN

Telefon: +1 - 812 238 - 6000
Fax: +1 812 232 - 5336

E-mail: -
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